Ncc 2024-25 Club Dpi No.4 Results

Held on 28 January 2025 at Nantwich
Judge: Judy Mainwaring

Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award

9595

1488

4193

7536

8464

5955

5282

1002

2169

4844

2821

6428

8852

3758

8066

5693

6918

9201

650

1318

3065

7094

1834

2333

7722

6584

Cattle prices are falling
John Dodd

Miriam Puchner
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
Speed Kkills
Adrian Wright

Barred Owl in the Snow
Emma England

Windsurfing on the Menai Straits
Alison Wood

Church of Santa Maddalena
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
Feathers
Alison Wood

Still Standing

Denise Compton

Widow Skimmer

Emma England

Curlew With Crab

Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE1
Crossed Lines

Denise Compton

Sea haze over south stack lighthouse
John Dodd

Steely Resolve

Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE1
Racing for the Ball

Wendy Williams CPAGB

You looking at me!
Adrian Wright

A Drop of Kingfisher Magic
Huw Lewis

Concentration
Andrea Davies

A Corner In Crete

John Kay

The Saudi Hawks

Wendy Williams CPAGB
Eurasian Otter Cub

Pete Allcock Hon CPE
Sleeping Giant

Rex Kingsley

Caught in the Act

Rex Kingsley

Havana Taxi

Huw Lewis

Morning Above Cappadochia
Andrea Davies

Apple faces

David Westhead

Batagur
David Westhead

DiCentra 4.18.578.0

20

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

Page 1



Ncc 2024-25 Club Dpi No.4 Results
Held on 28 January 2025 at Nantwich
Judge: Judy Mainwaring

3549 Red Legged Partridge
John Kay

3186 Blue Tit
Pete Allcock Hon CPE

453 End of the day
Ben Sykes

4536 Station Clock
Ben Sykes

DiCentra 4.18.578.0

15

15

14

14

Page 2



Ncc 2024-25 Club Dpi No.4 Results
Held on 28 January 2025 at Nantwich
Judge: Judy Mainwaring

Entrant Scores

Adrian Wright
4193 Speed kills
8066 You looking at me!

Alison Wood
5282 Feathers
8464 Windsurfing on the Menai Straits

Andrea Davies
6918 Concentration
2333 Morning Above Cappadochia

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
1488 Miriam Puchner
5955 Church of Santa Maddalena

Ben Sykes
453 End of the day
4536 Station Clock

Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE1
4844 Curlew With Crab
8852 Steely Resolve

David Westhead
6584 Batagur
7722 Apple faces

Denise Compton
1002 Still Standing
2821 Crossed Lines

Emma England
7536 Barred Owl in the Snow
2169 Widow Skimmer

Huw Lewis
5693 A Drop of Kingfisher Magic
1834 Havana Taxi

John Dodd

9595 Cattle prices are falling
6428 Sea haze over south stack lighthouse

John Kay
9201 A Corner In Crete
3549 Red Legged Partridge

Pete Allcock Hon CPE
1318 Eurasian Otter Cub
3186 Blue Tit

Rex Kingsley
3065 Sleeping Giant
7094 Caught in the Act

Wendy Williams CPAGB
3758 Racing for the Ball
650 The Saudi Hawks

Statistics

DiCentra 4.18.578.0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

36
19
17

38
19
19

32
17
15

38
19
19

28
14
14

36
18
18

30
15
15

37
19
18

37
19
18

32
17
15

38
20
18

32
17
15

31
16
15

32
16
16

35
18
17

Page 3



Ncc 2024-25 Club Dpi No.4 Results
Held on 28 January 2025 at Nantwich

Judge: Judy Mainwaring
No. of Entrants:
No. of Entries:

Mark Distribution
20:
19:
18:
17:
16:
15:
14:
Average Mark:
Total Marks:
Held back:
Held images:

DiCentra 4.18.578.0

15
30

Count

o W oo N =

2

(3%)

(23%)
(20%)
(17%)
(10%)
(20%)
(7%)

17.07
512.0

14
#1002, #1488, #2169, #2821, #3758, #4193, #4844, #5282, #5955, #6428,
#7536, #8464, #8852, #9595

(47%)

Cumulative

1

8

14
19
22
28
30

(3%)
(27%)
(47%)
(63%)
(73%)
(93%)
(100%)

Page 4



