## Ncc 2024-25 Club Dpi No.4 Results Held on 28 January 2025 at Nantwich Judge: Judy Mainwaring

Images Scoring 10 or Better or with	Award
-------------------------------------	-------

9595	Cattle prices are falling  John Dodd	20
1488	Miriam Puchner  Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB	19
4193	Speed kills Adrian Wright	19
7536	Barred Owl in the Snow Emma England	19
8464	Windsurfing on the Menai Straits  Alison Wood	19
5955	Church of Santa Maddalena Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB	19
5282	Feathers  Alison Wood	19
1002	Still Standing Denise Compton	19
2169	Widow Skimmer Emma England	18
4844	Curlew With Crab  Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE1	18
2821	Crossed Lines Denise Compton	18
6428	Sea haze over south stack lighthouse  John Dodd	18
8852	Steely Resolve Bryan Averill HON CPE BPE1	18
3758	Racing for the Ball Wendy Williams CPAGB	18
8066	You looking at me!  Adrian Wright	17
5693	A Drop of Kingfisher Magic Huw Lewis	17
6918	Concentration Andrea Davies	17
9201	A Corner In Crete  John Kay	17
650	The Saudi Hawks Wendy Williams CPAGB	17
1318	Eurasian Otter Cub Pete Allcock Hon CPE	16
3065	Sleeping Giant Rex Kingsley	16
7094	Caught in the Act Rex Kingsley	16
1834	Havana Taxi Huw Lewis	15
2333	Morning Above Cappadochia  Andrea Davies	15
7722	Apple faces David Westhead	15
6584	Batagur David Westhead	15

### Ncc 2024-25 Club Dpi No.4 Results Held on 28 January 2025 at Nantwich

Judge: Judy Mainwaring	Judge:	Judy	Main	varing
------------------------	--------	------	------	--------

3549	Red Legged Partridge  John Kay	15
3186	Blue Tit Pete Allcock Hon CPE	15
453	End of the day Ben Sykes	14
4536	Station Clock Ben Sykes	14

# Ncc 2024-25 Club Dpi No.4 Results Held on 28 January 2025 at Nantwich Judge: Judy Mainwaring

### **Entrant Scores**

Adriar	ı Wright	Total:	36
4193	Speed kills		19
8066	You looking at me!		17
	Wood	Total:	38
	Feathers		19
8464	Windsurfing on the Menai Straits		19
	a Davies	Total:	32
	Concentration		17
	Morning Above Cappadochia		15
	w Charlesworth CPAGB	Total:	38
	Miriam Puchner		19
	Church of Santa Maddalena		19
Ben S		Total:	28
453	End of the day Station Clock		14 14
		T. (.)	
-	Averill HON CPE BPE1  Curlew With Crab	Total:	<b>36</b>
	Steely Resolve		18 18
	•	Total	
	<b>Westhead</b> Batagur	Total:	<b>30</b> 15
	Apple faces		15
	e Compton	Total:	37
	Still Standing	i Otai.	19
	Crossed Lines		18
	England	Total:	37
	Barred Owl in the Snow	i Otai.	19
	Widow Skimmer		18
Huw L	ewis	Total:	32
	A Drop of Kingfisher Magic	·	17
	Havana Taxi		15
John [	Dodd	Total:	38
9595	Cattle prices are falling		20
6428	Sea haze over south stack lighthouse		18
John k	Kay	Total:	32
9201	A Corner In Crete		17
3549	Red Legged Partridge		15
Pete A	Illcock Hon CPE	Total:	31
1318	Eurasian Otter Cub		16
3186	Blue Tit		15
	ingsley	Total:	32
	Sleeping Giant		16
7094	Caught in the Act		16
-	/ Williams CPAGB	Total:	35
	Racing for the Ball		18
650	The Saudi Hawks		17

### **Statistics**

## Ncc 2024-25 Club Dpi No.4 Results Held on 28 January 2025 at Nantwich Judge: Judy Mainwaring

No. of Entrants: 15 No. of Entries: 30

Mark Distribution	Count		Cumulative	
20:	1	(3%)	1	(3%)
19:	7	(23%)	8	(27%)
18:	6	(20%)	14	(47%)
17:	5	(17%)	19	(63%)
16:	3	(10%)	22	(73%)
15:	6	(20%)	28	(93%)
14:	2	(7%)	30	(100%)

Average Mark: 17.07 Total Marks: 512.0 Held back: 14 (47%)

Held images: #1002, #1488, #2169, #2821, #3758, #4193, #4844, #5282, #5955, #6428,

#7536, #8464, #8852, #9595